STOP SUMMARY 08/16/2024
BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME
6:25 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:28 am 4259 St Rte 99 N BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:30 am 4517 StRte 99 N BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:33 am 5157 StRte 99 N BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:34 am 5255 St Rte 99 N BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:34 am 5281 St Rte 99 N BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:35 am 5335 StRte 99 N BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:39 am 2887 St Rte 113 BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:46 am 13006 Patten Tract Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:46 am 13015 Patten Tract Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:48 am 12309 Patten Tract Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:49 am 11917 Patten Tract Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:51 am 5205 Delematre Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:52 am 4817 Delematre Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:52 am 4919 Delematre Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:52 am 5006 Delematre Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:53 am 4713 Delematre Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
6:56 am 12298 Ransom Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
7:02 am 4504 Section Line Rd 117 BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
7:05 am 4451 Peru Center RA N BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
7:11 am 4703 River Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
7:12 am 4563 River Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
7:17 am 2045 Washington Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
7:22 am 4870 Lovers Lane Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
7:24 am 5172 Lovers Lane Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
7:25 am 1566 Jacob Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
7:28 am 1532 Field Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
7:31 am 4562 Huber Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
7:32 am 1962 Webb Settlement Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
7:36 am 3126 River Rd BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
7:39 am St Josephs BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
7:41 am Monroeville Elementary School BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora
7:42 am Monroeville Jr/Sr High School BUS #3 AM Lindenberger, Lora

tripO6e.rpt

Routefinder Pro 12. Page 1 of 1 We Care



